
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 73207420

Data publicarii	14.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 825,57 RON - 825,57 RON

Descriere: 1 BROASCA YALA COMPLETA BUC 2 180.67 361.34 68.65 2 PRIZA INGROPATA BUC 5 14.70 73.50 13.97 3 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 3M 3P BUC 3 25.21 75.63 14.37 4 FURTUN PVC CU INSERTIE ML 10 6.30 63.00 11.97 5 LACAT BUC 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 6 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 5M 5P BUC 5 42.02 210.10 39.92
